Admission will be done strictly as per the latest Admission Guidelines 2025-26 issued by 
KVS (HQ), New Delhi. 

5. 2nd  List will be displayed on 2nd April 2025 at 05:00 p.m. (if required) 

FEE STRUCTURE : 

ADMISSION FEE Rs. 25/- 
VVN (1st Quarter Apr ’25 to June ’25) Rs. 1500/- 
TOTAL Rs. 1525/- 

(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Five only) 

*No fee for RTE candidates. 

For any query, you may contact : 

Mrs Aashima    : 9711751827 (11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.) 
Mrs. Rashmi Nagar  : 9805982047 (11:00 a.m. to 01:00 p.m.) 

s/d 
PRINCIPAL 

Enclosed : List of Provisionally Selected Candidates